
Classt Total NomAdhérent NomClub Mauves

01 - Prélicencié
1 27 HEYRAUD Ayhan Mours Romans 27 (1° )

2 23 ROBERT Lucas Chabeuil 23 (2° )

3 16 RIZZO Alessio Mauves 16 (3° )

4 12 CHAUTARD Arthur Montélimar 12 (5° )

5 10 DESCHAUX Loan Mauves 10 (4° )

6 9 ANDREO Lino BMX Riders 07 9 (6° )

7 8 JULLIER Flavien Montélimar 8 (8° )

7 8 BULETE Luca Portes les Valence 8 (7° )

9 5 GREGOIRE Virgil Mauves 5 (5° M)

10 4 CONDAMINE Loan Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

11 3 PALLAY Louis St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

11 3 JUPHARD Adrien Mauves 3 (6° M)

02 - Poussin Novice
1 31 LARGEOIS Simon Chabeuil 31 (1° )

2 27 CHABAL Enzo Livron 27 (2° )

3 21 JOURDAN Elio Livron 21 (3° )

4 20 CHAMPANHET BRUN Valentin Montélimar 20 (6° )

5 19 ROUX Enzo Mours Romans 19 (4° )

6 16 HEYRAUD Kaelig Mours Romans 16 (7° )

7 15 SANCHEZ Clément St Paul 3 Châteaux 15 (5° )

8 13 MARIE Jean victor Mours Romans 13 (6° 1/2)

8 13 AYME Esteban Montélimar 13 (6° 1/2)

10 11 VIALLE Leo Mours Romans 11 (5° 1/2)

10 11 ROBERT Maël BMX Riders 07 11 (8° )

12 8 RAY CANET Rayan Chabeuil 8 (5° 1/2)

12 8 DEMOLIERES Ethan Portes les Valence 8 (7° 1/2)

12 8 VOLLE Hugo Mours Romans 8 (8° 1/2)

15 7 MANGE Baptiste Mours Romans 7 (7° 1/2)

16 5 OLIVEIRA Sacha Montélimar 5 (5° M)

16 5 BETTAHAR Naim BMX Riders 07 5 (8° 1/2)

18 4 CASTILLON Theo Mauves 4 (5° M)

18 4 CORBEL Amelie Mauves 4 (5° M)

18 4 LAMBERT Sacha Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

21 3 CHARDON Tylden Mauves 3 (6° M)

03 - Poussin
1 62 NEMMA Marwan Pierrelatte 31 (1° )

1 58 BOUVIER Matthieu Livron 27 (2° )

2 48 TABARDEL Roman Livron 21 (3° )

3 37 MALZIS Raphael Montélimar 18 (5° )

4 30 BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur Chabeuil 18 (6° )

5 29 ODDON Sacha Chabeuil 12 (7° )

6 23 SABY Jason Livron 12 (8° )

7 22 ANDARELLI Anton Pierrelatte 11 (5° 1/2)

9 19 CASADO Alexandre Portes les Valence 19 (4° )

9 19 CHAUTARD Evan Montélimar 7 (6° 1/2)

9 19 MONGRENIER Louka Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

12 13 LE GOUHINEC Maverick Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

12 13 LOOTEN Noe Mours Romans 9 (5° 1/2)

12 13 MILLIER Hugo Portes les Valence 8 (6° 1/2)

15 8 DIDIER Axel Mours Romans 5 (5° M)

16 7 DELPIERRE Arthur Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

16 7 VILLE Luka Montélimar 4 (5° M)
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04 - Pupille Fille
1 14 BOUCHET Talia Chabeuil 14 (1° M)

2 10 DIEUAIDE Yaelle Montélimar 10 (2° M)

4 7 PUGNET Blanche Mours Romans 7 (3° M)

5 5 HERTAULT Anais Chabeuil 5 (4° M)

6 4 DESCHAUX Mélissa Mauves 4 (5° M)

6 3 SOURDOT Aurelie Portes les Valence 3 (6° M)

8 2 LIONNET Charlie Mauves 2 (7° M)

8 1 SOURDOT Clara Portes les Valence 1 (8° M)

05 - Pupille Novice
1 34 DUPRE Noe Mauves 34 (1° )

2 26 BONNET Léo Mauves 26 (2° )

3 25 TATTI Marius Montélimar 25 (3° )

4 25 MULLER Nale Livron 25 (4° )

5 22 VINSON Tino Mauves 22 (8° )

6 20 FAUVERGE Andy St Paul 3 Châteaux 20 (5° )

7 17 COMBIER Gabin Mours Romans 17 (5° 1/2)

7 17 ASTIER Dylan Chabeuil 17 (6° )

9 15 MACLIN Alexis Livron 15 (6° 1/4)

9 15 ASSIUS JACOUTOT Matheo Livron 15 (5° 1/4)

9 15 BLANC Lucas Mauves 15 (7° )

12 13 BULETE Tylan Portes les Valence 13 (5° 1/2)

12 13 DUCLAUD Yoann Mauves 13 (6° 1/2)

12 13 ROMAIN Leo Mauves 13 (8° 1/2)

15 11 MAZET Loïs Pierrelatte 11 (5° 1/4)

16 9 CASSESE Matheo Mours Romans 9 (6° 1/4)

17 8 AZEVEDO Mao Mauves 8 (6° 1/4)

17 8 BAULT Mathis Chabeuil 8 (6° 1/4)

17 8 BEC Maxime Mauves 8 (5° 1/4)

20 4 JUPHARD Marceau Mauves 4 (5° M)

20 4 VIALLARD Eliott Mauves 4 (5° M)

20 4 COUTURIER Timothe Chabeuil 4 (° M)

20 4 FONTAINE Enzo Mauves 4 (5° M)

20 4 GILLES Mateo St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M)

25 3 CHARMASSON Mathieu Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

25 3 BOUFFLET Mathias St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

25 3 BIDAUX Matteo Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

25 3 ESCOFFIER Matheo Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

29 2 BAILLET Lucas St Paul 3 Châteaux 2 (7° M)

29 2 DUHAMEL Matéo Montélimar 2 (7° M)

29 2 DE LOECKER Gael Chabeuil 2 (7° M)

29 2 MOULIN Antoine Mauves 2 (7° M)

06 - Pupille
1 35 GEISSE Pierre St Paul 3 Châteaux 35 (1° )

2 31 JACOUTON Timmy Portes les Valence 31 (2° )

3 23 MAURICE Matheo Montélimar 23 (3° )

4 23 SAGNA Gautier Chabeuil 23 (7° )

5 22 DELARBRE Timothé Mours Romans 22 (5° )

6 22 BRAEM Saulin St Paul 3 Châteaux 22 (8° )

7 21 ESPEISSE Tom Chabeuil 21 (6° )

8 20 BRES Piero Portes les Valence 20 (6° 1/2)

9 19 GEISSE Charles St Paul 3 Châteaux 19 (4° )

10 16 FLORUS Noe Chabeuil 16 (5° 1/2)

11 15 MONTUSCLAT Dorian Chabeuil 15 (5° 1/2)

11 15 VIALLE Mathis Mours Romans 15 (8° 1/2)

13 13 ANDARELLI Jules Pierrelatte 13 (7° 1/2)

14 12 DESCHAUX Loïs Mauves 12 (6° 1/2)

14 12 BOUVIER Killian Chabeuil 12 (7° 1/2)

16 10 LECONTE Jules Pierrelatte 10 (5° 1/4)

16 10 PIRES Mathis St Paul 3 Châteaux 10 (5° 1/4)
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16 10 VEZIRIAN Rayan Chabeuil 10 (8° 1/2)

16 10 TOMAS Lorenzo Livron 10 (5° 1/4)

20 8 JULIER Romain Montélimar 8 (5° 1/4)

21 5 BAHRI Leo Mours Romans 5 (5° M)

22 4 BERTRAND Yoni Mauves 4 (5° M)

22 4 GAILLARD Valentin Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

22 4 ODDON Mahé Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

22 4 PEYRET  Enzo Montélimar 4 (5° M)

26 3 VILLE Maxime Montélimar 3 (6° M)

26 3 HUGONNET DUSSERT Maxence Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

26 3 POIZOT Nathan St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

26 3 LEVIEUGE Lucas Montélimar 3 (6° M)

26 3 JUNG Sacha Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

31 2 CHAMPANHET BRUN Antonin Montélimar 2 (7° M)

31 2 GUIER Anselme Mours Romans 2 (7° M)

31 2 BEAURAIN MARTIN Stan Livron 2 (7° M)

07 - Benjamin Fille
1 11 DIEUAIDE Maiwenn Montélimar 11 (1° M)

2 7 LIONNET Aurelie Pierrelatte 7 (2° M)

3 4 FASOLI Melody Montélimar 4 (3° M)

4 2 OLIVEIRA Laurie Montélimar 2 (4° M)

5 1 MONTUSCLAT Laly Chabeuil 1 (5° M)

08 - Benjamin Novice
1 31 SISTI Théo Mours Romans 31 (1° )

2 21 DELHOMME Emilien Mauves 21 (2° )

3 21 LAFONT Florian Livron 21 (3° )

4 15 TESTUD Maxime Livron 15 (5° )

5 14 DESCHAUX Théo Mauves 14 (4° )

6 13 DUPOUY Dorian Mours Romans 13 (6° )

7 12 FRASSON Mickael Chabeuil 12 (7° )

8 5 GARCIA Alessio Livron 5 (5° M)

8 5 HERRMANN Kim BMX Riders 07 5 (5° M)

10 4 CORBEL Remi Mauves 4 (5° M)

11 3 REYNIER Theo Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

11 3 BOUVIER Baptiste Livron 3 (6° M)

11 3 ROSSET Valentin Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

09 - Benjamin
1 35 PONS Thomas BMX Riders 07 35 (1° )

2 31 BERLET Marvyn Chabeuil 31 (2° )

3 28 DIDIER Paul Mours Romans 28 (3° )

4 26 ROCHEGUDE COMBIER Mateo Mours Romans 26 (4° )

5 22 GAFFE Paul Mours Romans 22 (5° )

6 20 CHARPENAY Hugo Chabeuil 20 (6° )

7 19 DAVID Mickael Montélimar 19 (7° )

8 17 MOURIER Clement Montélimar 17 (5° 1/4)

9 16 MALFAY Mathias Portes les Valence 16 (5° 1/2)

10 15 FARCIS Alex Montélimar 15 (6° 1/2)

10 15 MARION Nathan Montélimar 15 (8° )

12 13 BETTAHAR Tiam BMX Riders 07 13 (7° 1/2)

12 13 DE QUILLACQ Jonathan St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (7° 1/2)

14 12 OUVRET Pierre St Paul 3 Châteaux 12 (5° 1/4)

14 12 MEFFRE Charly St Paul 3 Châteaux 12 (5° 1/2)

14 12 JOUVE Batiste Mours Romans 12 (6° 1/2)

14 12 RECOURAS MASSAQUANT Hugo Chabeuil 12 (8° 1/2)

18 11 GUILLAUME Andy Montélimar 11 (5° 1/4)

19 10 RUIZ Antoine Mours Romans 10 (8° 1/2)

20 9 GIRAULT Jules Montélimar 9 (5° 1/4)

21 4 ROCHE Tom St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M)

21 4 BERTHOIN Joris Livron 4 (5° M)

21 4 BIETTE Ael BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)
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21 4 BOUVIER Tom Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

21 4 SOURDOT Vincent Portes les Valence 4 (5° M)

26 3 VALLON Erick BMX Riders 07 3 (6° M)

26 3 FIORITTO Matis Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

26 3 FESSY Loris St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

26 3 HARO Lucas Livron 3 (6° M)

26 3 ZENDRINI Hugo St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

31 2 MARTI Enzo St Paul 3 Châteaux 2 (7° M)

31 2 REY Jules Chabeuil 2 (7° M)

31 2 MARTINAT Thibault St Paul 3 Châteaux 2 (7° M)

31 2 MARION Paul BMX Riders 07 2 (7° M)

31 2 MIRABEL Nathan Chabeuil 2 (7° M)

36 1 BARNASSON Nino Chabeuil 1 (8° M)

36 1 ALLEGRE Corentin Portes les Valence 1 (8° M)

10 - Minime Fille
1 10 TRONEL Tatiana St Paul 3 Châteaux 10 (1° M)

2 6 PALUE Gabrielle Mauves 6 (2° M)

3 3 MONJAL Margaux Mauves 3 (3° M)

11 - Minime Novice
1 31 PATEL Eddy Mauves 31 (1° )

2 23 ANDREO Yannis BMX Riders 07 23 (2° )

3 22 CHABANY Loris BMX Riders 07 22 (3° )

4 20 BONNEFONDS Melvin Pierrelatte 20 (5° )

5 17 DESCHAUX Lucas Mauves 17 (4° )

6 16 FOURNIER Tommy BMX Riders 07 16 (7° )

7 13 HERRMANN Willi BMX Riders 07 13 (6° )

8 11 VIGNAL Raphael Mours Romans 11 (5° 1/2)

9 9 DELHOMME Lubin Mours Romans 9 (8° )

10 8 SIMON Yoan Portes les Valence 8 (6° 1/2)

11 4 PECLIER Killian Mauves 4 (5° M)

12 3 MARANDON Marc BMX Riders 07 3 (6° M)

12 3 NOYERIE Charly VTT Ardbike Valence 3 (6° M)

12 - Minime
1 35 DARTY Alexandre Livron 35 (1° )

2 31 PANETIER Romain Mours Romans 31 (2° )

3 26 LEGRIS Quentin Mours Romans 26 (3° )

4 25 LESOIN louis Chabeuil 25 (4° )

4 25 SAGE Hugo St Paul 3 Châteaux 25 (5° )

6 23 PERRET Lucas Portes les Valence 23 (6° )

7 22 DUMAS Louis Mours Romans 22 (8° )

8 18 HALUS Camille Mours Romans 18 (5° 1/2)

8 18 LAVASTRE Diego BMX Riders 07 18 (6° 1/2)

10 17 GIRAULT Hugo Montélimar 17 (5° 1/2)

11 16 BARRANGER Simon BMX Riders 07 16 (7° 1/2)

12 15 LECONTE Louis Pierrelatte 15 (7° )

12 15 BERRUYER Corentin Mours Romans 15 (8° 1/2)

14 13 RAILLON Baptiste Chabeuil 13 (6° 1/2)

15 11 AROD Kevin Mours Romans 11 (6° 1/4)

15 11 GIROUDON Nathan Montélimar 11 (7° 1/2)

15 11 MILLIER Alexis Portes les Valence 11 (8° 1/2)

18 10 ARNOUX Tom Livron 10 (5° 1/4)

18 10 MONGRENIER Dorian Mours Romans 10 (5° 1/4)

18 10 FASOLI Alex Montélimar 10 (6° 1/4)

21 9 MARIE Paul arthur Mours Romans 9 (5° 1/4)

22 8 BRAEM Clement St Paul 3 Châteaux 8 (5° 1/4)

23 7 ROCHE Thibaud St Paul 3 Châteaux 7 (6° 1/4)

23 7 CHECHAT Tom Chabeuil 7 (6° 1/4)

25 5 MAITRE Antonin Chabeuil 5 (5° M)

26 4 GRONFIER Loic Livron 4 (5° M)

26 4 SCHOTT Julien Mours Romans 4 (5° M)
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26 4 LOMBARD Dorian Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

26 4 ALGOUD REVOL Flavien Portes les Valence 4 (5° M)

26 4 TABARDEL Joran Livron 4 (5° M)

31 3 PIDOUX Thomas Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

31 3 POME Lysian Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

31 3 LIONNET Cyril Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

31 3 COL Jean baptiste Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

31 3 MALTAVERNE Sebastien Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

31 3 MIRABEL Corentin Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

37 2 LACHARME Bruce Livron 2 (7° M)

37 2 BENALLAOUA Marwan Chabeuil 2 (7° M)

37 2 LAGRUE Theo Mours Romans 2 (7° M)

37 2 ROBERVAL Enzo Mours Romans 2 (7° M)

37 2 MALJEAN Arthur BMX Riders 07 2 (7° M)

42 1 STEINEUR Alan BMX Riders 07 1 (8° M)

13 - Cadet Novice
2 10 NOYERIE Geoffrey VTT Ardbike Valence 10 (1° M)

4 6 BERTRAND Julio Mauves 6 (2° M)

7 3 ASTIER Elodie Pierrelatte 3 (3° M)

9 1 BESSAULT Dean BMX Riders 07 1 (4° M)

14 - Cadet
1 26 HERTAULT Alexis Chabeuil 26 (1° )

2 20 RICHARD Valentin Montélimar 20 (2° )

3 18 LAPAINE Matheo Chabeuil 18 (3° )

4 14 ASTIER Leo BMX Riders 07 14 (4° )

5 13 MOURIER Jonathan Portes les Valence 13 (5° )

6 9 GILLES Lucas St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (8° )

7 7 GOMEZ Alex Mours Romans 7 (6° )

8 6 MALTAVERNE Alexis Chabeuil 6 (7° )

9 5 FUSTIER Yohan Mours Romans 5 (5° M)

10 4 MOULIN Tao BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

11 3 GIBERT Charles Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

11 3 BERTHELIN Alexis Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

13 2 NICOUD Baptiste Livron 2 (7° M)

15 - Cruiser 25 ans et plus
1 27 RIZZO Silvio Mauves 27 (1° )

2 20 ANDARELLI Fabien Pierrelatte 20 (2° )

3 20 FUERTES Anthony Livron 20 (3° )

4 15 BERGOGNON Thibault Portes les Valence 15 (4° )

5 11 MARION Didier BMX Riders 07 11 (5° )

6 9 MARTI Michel St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (7° )

7 7 MIRABEL Patrice Chabeuil 7 (6° )

8 4 BESSAULT Gillian BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

16 - Junior
1 26 DUPONT Thibault Mours Romans 26 (1° )

2 17 FOUCHE Victor Mours Romans 17 (2° )

3 17 ARGENCE Romain Chabeuil 17 (3° )

4 13 LAVASTRE Valentin BMX Riders 07 13 (5° )

5 13 VARLET Julien Mours Romans 13 (7° )

6 12 DARTY Jonathan Livron 12 (8° )

7 9 SERRANO Bryan St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (4° )

8 7 BERARD Thomas Chabeuil 7 (6° )

9 4 JANSON Clement Montélimar 4 (5° M)
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17 - Homme 19 ans et plus
1 13 BOU Tommy Mours Romans 13 (1° M)

2 9 PLANCHON Olivier Livron 9 (2° M)

3 6 COUREON Gregory Pierrelatte 6 (3° M)

4 4 MARTELLINO Loïc Mours Romans 4 (4° M)

5 3 BRUNEL Floriane Montélimar 3 (5° M)

6 2 BLANC BRUDE Benoit Montélimar 2 (6° M)

7 1 LEVIEUGE Gregory Montélimar 1 (7° M)



Place Total Pilote nom complet
1 - ST PAUL 

3 CHÂTEAUX
2 - MAUVES

01 - Prélicencié
1 38 ROBERT Lucas Chabeuil 15 (4° ) 23 (2° )

2 35 DESCHAUX Loan Mauves 25 (1° ) 10 (4° )

3 28 ANDREO Lino BMX Riders 07 19 (2° ) 9 (6° )

4 27 HEYRAUD Ayhan Mours Romans 27 (1° )

4 27 RIZZO Alessio Mauves 11 (6° ) 16 (3° )

6 22 JULLIER Flavien Montélimar 14 (5° ) 8 (8° )

7 16 BULETE Luca Portes les Valence 8 (8° ) 8 (7° )

8 13 CHANDEVEAU Armel St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (3° )

9 12 CHAUTARD Arthur Montélimar 12 (5° )

9 12 PALLAY Louis St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (7° ) 3 (6° M)

11 8 CONDAMINE Loan Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)

12 5 GREGOIRE Virgil Mauves 5 (° M)

13 3 JUPHARD Adrien Mauves 3 (6° M)

02 - Fille 8 ans et moins
1 4 CORBEL Amelie Mauves 4 (5° M)

03 - Poussin Novice
1 54 CHABAL Enzo Livron 27 (2° ) 27 (2° )

2 34 MARIE Jean victor Mours Romans 21 (3° ) 13 (6° 1/2)

2 34 ROUX Enzo Mours Romans 15 (6° ) 19 (4° )

4 31 LARGEOIS Simon Chabeuil 31 (1° )

5 30 CHAMPANHET BRUN Valentin Montélimar 10 (6° 1/2) 20 (6° )

6 26 SANCHEZ Clément St Paul 3 Châteaux 11 (8° 1/2) 15 (5° )

7 21 JOURDAN Elio Livron 21 (3° )

8 19 LAURENT Rudy Livron 19 (7° )

9 18 PATOU Nolan Mours Romans 18 (5° )

9 18 REYNAUD Elouan Chabeuil 18 (8° )

11 17 VIALLE Leo Mours Romans 6 (7° 1/2) 11 (5° 1/2)

12 16 AYME Esteban Montélimar 3 (6° M) 13 (6° 1/2)

12 16 DECULTY Kylian Montélimar 16 (4° )

12 16 HEYRAUD Kaelig Mours Romans 16 (7° )

12 16 RAY CANET Rayan Chabeuil 8 (5° 1/2) 8 (5° 1/2)

16 15 OLIVEIRA Sacha Montélimar 10 (5° 1/2) 5 (° M)

16 15 ROBERT Maël BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M) 11 (8° )

18 9 THIOLLIERE Nils Portes les Valence 9 (6° 1/2)

19 8 DEMOLIERES Ethan Portes les Valence 8 (7° 1/2)

19 8 FEDEROWICZ Axel St Paul 3 Châteaux 8 (8° 1/2)

19 8 VOLLE Hugo Mours Romans 8 (8° 1/2)

22 7 CASTILLON Theo Mauves 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

22 7 MANGE Baptiste Mours Romans 7 (7° 1/2)

24 6 CHARDON Tylden Mauves 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)

24 6 RODRIGUEZ SILLY Enzo St Paul 3 Châteaux 6 (7° 1/2)
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26 5 BETTAHAR Naim BMX Riders 07 5 (8° 1/2)

26 5 LEMAITRE César BMX Riders 07 5 (° M)

28 4 GIRARD Loris Montélimar 4 (5° M)

28 4 LAMBERT Sacha Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

28 4 PICOT Nino BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

31 3 EYNARD Arthur Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

32 2 HAVARD Tuatini Mours Romans 2 (7° M)

04 - Poussin
1 62 NEMMA Marwan Pierrelatte 31 (1° ) 31 (1° )

1 58 BOUVIER Matthieu Livron 27 (2° )

2 48 TABARDEL Roman Livron 27 (2° ) 21 (3° )

3 37 MALZIS Raphael Montélimar 19 (4° ) 18 (5° )

4 30 BOURGEAC GRAZ Arthur Chabeuil 12 (8° ) 18 (6° )

5 29 ODDON Sacha Chabeuil 17 (5° ) 12 (7° )

6 23 SABY Jason Livron 11 (5° 1/2) 12 (8° )

7 22 ANDARELLI Anton Pierrelatte 11 (7° ) 11 (5° 1/2)

8 21 LAVOREL PALADJOUGLIAN Gabin St Paul 3 Châteaux 21 (3° )

9 19 CASADO Alexandre Portes les Valence 19 (4° )

9 19 CHAUTARD Evan Montélimar 12 (6° 1/2) 7 (6° 1/2)

9 19 MONGRENIER Louka Mours Romans 15 (6° ) 4 (5° M)

12 13 LE GOUHINEC Maverick Pierrelatte 10 (5° 1/2) 3 (6° M)

12 13 LOOTEN Noe Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 9 (5° 1/2)

12 13 MILLIER Hugo Portes les Valence 5 (° M) 8 (6° 1/2)

15 8 DIDIER Axel Mours Romans 3 (6° M) 5 (° M)

16 7 AVIGNON Sonny St Paul 3 Châteaux 7 (6° 1/2)

16 7 DELPIERRE Arthur Pierrelatte 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

16 7 VILLE Luka Montélimar 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

05 - Pupille Fille
1 28 BOUCHET Talia Chabeuil 14 (1° M) 14 (1° M)

2 17 DIEUAIDE Yaelle Montélimar 7 (3° M) 10 (2° M)

3 10 HERTAULT Anais Chabeuil 5 (4° M) 5 (4° M)

3 10 VALLON Ellora St Paul 3 Châteaux 10 (2° M)

5 7 DESCHAUX Mélissa Mauves 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

5 7 PUGNET Blanche Mours Romans 7 (3° M)

5 7 SOURDOT Aurelie Portes les Valence 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

8 3 SOURDOT Clara Portes les Valence 2 (7° M) 1 (8° M)

9 2 LIONNET Charlie Mauves 2 (7° M)

06 - Pupille Novice
1 56 BONNET Léo Mauves 30 (2° ) 26 (2° )

2 52 COMBIER Gabin Mours Romans 35 (1° ) 17 (5° 1/2)

3 50 TATTI Marius Montélimar 25 (3° ) 25 (3° )

4 38 FAUVERGE Andy St Paul 3 Châteaux 18 (5° 1/2) 20 (5° )

4 38 VINSON Tino Mauves 16 (8° ) 22 (8° )

6 35 MACLIN Alexis Livron 20 (7° ) 15 (6° 1/4)

7 34 DUPRE Noe Mauves 34 (1° )

8 32 ASSIUS JACOUTOT Matheo Livron 17 (6° ) 15 (5° 1/4)

9 29 BULETE Tylan Portes les Valence 16 (7° 1/2) 13 (5° 1/2)

10 25 MULLER Nale Livron 25 (4° )
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11 21 ASTIER Dylan Chabeuil 4 (5° M) 17 (6° )

11 21 MAZET Loïs Pierrelatte 10 (5° 1/4) 11 (5° 1/4)

13 20 FAURE Maxence BMX Riders 07 20 (4° )

14 17 OLLIER Lucas BMX Riders 07 17 (5° )

15 15 BLANC Lucas Mauves 15 (7° )

16 13 DUCLAUD Yoann Mauves 13 (6° 1/2)

16 13 EYNARD RUIZ Come St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (6° 1/2)

16 13 ROMAIN Leo Mauves 13 (8° 1/2)

19 11 CHARMASSON Mathieu Pierrelatte 8 (5° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

19 11 JAFFIER Damien Montélimar 11 (5° 1/4)

19 11 TLILI Elies Montélimar 11 (5° 1/4)

22 9 CASSESE Matheo Mours Romans 9 (6° 1/4)

23 8 AZEVEDO Mao Mauves 8 (6° 1/4)

23 8 BAULT Mathis Chabeuil 8 (6° 1/4)

23 8 BEC Maxime Mauves 8 (5° 1/4)

26 7 BOUFFLET Mathias St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

26 7 JUPHARD Marceau Mauves 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

28 6 BAILLET Lucas St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M) 2 (7° M)

28 6 VIALLARD Eliott Mauves 2 (7° M) 4 (5° M)

30 5 DUHAMEL Matéo Montélimar 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

31 4 COUTURIER Timothe Chabeuil 4 (° M)

31 4 DUHAMEL Louis Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

31 4 FONTAINE Enzo Mauves 4 (5° M)

31 4 GILLES Mateo St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M)

35 3 BIDAUX Matteo Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

35 3 ESCOFFIER Matheo Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

35 3 FORMAUX Mathieu Montélimar 3 (6° M)

38 2 CHAUVIN Louis Pierrelatte 2 (7° M)

38 2 DE LOECKER Gael Chabeuil 2 (7° M)

38 2 MOULIN Antoine Mauves 2 (7° M)

07 - Pupille
1 66 GEISSE Pierre St Paul 3 Châteaux 31 (2° ) 35 (1° )

1 66 JACOUTON Timmy Portes les Valence 35 (1° ) 31 (2° )

3 47 BRAEM Saulin St Paul 3 Châteaux 25 (3° ) 22 (8° )

3 47 DELARBRE Timothé Mours Romans 25 (5° ) 22 (5° )

5 43 MAURICE Matheo Montélimar 20 (4° ) 23 (3° )

5 43 SAGNA Gautier Chabeuil 20 (8° ) 23 (7° )

7 39 BRES Piero Portes les Valence 19 (6° ) 20 (6° 1/2)

8 37 ESPEISSE Tom Chabeuil 16 (5° 1/2) 21 (6° )

9 34 FLORUS Noe Chabeuil 18 (7° ) 16 (5° 1/2)

10 31 GEISSE Charles St Paul 3 Châteaux 12 (7° 1/2) 19 (4° )

11 28 MONTUSCLAT Dorian Chabeuil 13 (5° 1/2) 15 (5° 1/2)

12 27 ANDARELLI Jules Pierrelatte 14 (7° 1/2) 13 (7° 1/2)

13 26 DESCHAUX Loïs Mauves 14 (6° 1/2) 12 (6° 1/2)

14 23 LECONTE Jules Pierrelatte 13 (6° 1/2) 10 (5° 1/4)

14 23 PIRES Mathis St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (8° 1/2) 10 (5° 1/4)

16 22 VIALLE Mathis Mours Romans 7 (° M) 15 (8° 1/2)

17 21 BOUVIER Killian Chabeuil 9 (5° 1/4) 12 (7° 1/2)

18 20 VEZIRIAN Rayan Chabeuil 10 (5° 1/4) 10 (8° 1/2)
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19 15 MARTIN Paul St Paul 3 Châteaux 15 (8° 1/2)

19 15 TOMAS Lorenzo Livron 5 (° M) 10 (5° 1/4)

21 14 JULIER Romain Montélimar 6 (° M) 8 (5° 1/4)

22 11 VILLE Maxime Montélimar 8 (5° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

23 10 ARNAUD Elian St Paul 3 Châteaux 10 (5° 1/4)

24 9 BAHRI Leo Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 5 (° M)

25 7 BERTRAND Yoni Mauves 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

25 7 GAILLARD Valentin Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

27 6 HUGONNET DUSSERT Maxence Chabeuil 3 (° M) 3 (6° M)

27 6 ODDON Mahé Chabeuil 2 (7° M) 4 (5° M)

27 6 PEYRET  Enzo Montélimar 2 (7° M) 4 (5° M)

27 6 POIZOT Nathan St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)

31 5 CHAMPANHET BRUN Antonin Montélimar 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

31 5 LEVIEUGE Lucas Montélimar 2 (7° M) 3 (6° M)

33 4 DER PARSEGHIAN Lubin Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

33 4 GUIER Anselme Mours Romans 2 (7° M) 2 (7° M)

33 4 MADADI Enzo BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

36 3 BEAURAIN MARTIN Stan Livron 1 (8° M) 2 (7° M)

36 3 JUNG Sacha Chabeuil 3 (6° M)

38 1 GIRARDIER Mathis Montélimar 1 (8° M)

38 1 MARCEL Brice Chabeuil 1 (8° M)

38 1 MEJEAN Lucas Montélimar 1 (8° M)

08 - Benjamin Fille
1 14 DIEUAIDE Maiwenn Montélimar 3 (3° M) 11 (1° M)

2 13 LIONNET Aurelie Pierrelatte 6 (2° M) 7 (2° M)

3 12 OLIVEIRA Laurie Montélimar 10 (1° M) 2 (4° M)

4 4 FASOLI Melody Montélimar 4 (3° M)

5 2 MONTUSCLAT Laly Chabeuil 1 (4° M) 1 (5° M)

09 - Benjamin Novice
1 41 LAFONT Florian Livron 20 (6° ) 21 (3° )

1 41 TESTUD Maxime Livron 26 (1° ) 15 (5° )

3 31 SISTI Théo Mours Romans 31 (1° )

4 30 VALLON Erick BMX Riders 07 27 (2° )

5 28 DESCHAUX Théo Mauves 14 (5° 1/2) 14 (4° )

6 21 DELHOMME Emilien Mauves 21 (2° )

7 20 APPOLINAIRE Nathan Livron 20 (3° )

8 19 MARIGNY Anthony Pierrelatte 19 (4° )

9 15 REYNIER Theo Chabeuil 12 (5° ) 3 (6° M)

10 13 DUPOUY Dorian Mours Romans 13 (6° )

10 13 MARCEL Gabriel Mours Romans 13 (7° )

12 12 FRASSON Mickael Chabeuil 12 (7° )

12 12 PICOT Swan BMX Riders 07 12 (8° )

14 10 BOUVIER Baptiste Livron 7 (6° 1/2) 3 (6° M)

14 10 RELAVE Louis BMX Riders 07 10 (6° 1/2)

16 9 PALOMO Lucas St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (5° 1/2)

17 6 ANDRE Kevin St Paul 3 Châteaux 6 (7° 1/2)

18 5 GARCIA Alessio Livron 5 (° M)

18 5 HERRMANN Kim BMX Riders 07 5 (° M)
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20 4 CORBEL Remi Mauves 4 (5° M)

20 4 LAFORCE Augustin Pierrelatte 4 (5° M)

20 4 SEYVE Julien Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

23 3 ARKI Jonas St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)

23 3 ROSSET Valentin Pierrelatte 3 (6° M)

10 - Benjamin
1 66 BERLET Marvyn Chabeuil 35 (1° ) 31 (2° )

2 63 PONS Thomas BMX Riders 07 28 (2° ) 35 (1° )

3 56 DIDIER Paul Mours Romans 28 (3° ) 28 (3° )

4 48 ROCHEGUDE COMBIER Mateo Mours Romans 22 (8° ) 26 (4° )

5 43 CHARPENAY Hugo Chabeuil 23 (4° ) 20 (6° )

5 43 GAFFE Paul Mours Romans 21 (6° ) 22 (5° )

7 41 DAVID Mickael Montélimar 22 (5° ) 19 (7° )

8 40 MOURIER Clement Montélimar 23 (7° ) 17 (5° 1/4)

9 35 FARCIS Alex Montélimar 20 (6° 1/2) 15 (6° 1/2)

10 31 OUVRET Pierre St Paul 3 Châteaux 19 (5° 1/2) 12 (5° 1/4)

4 30 VALLON Erick BMX Riders 07 3 (6° M)

11 27 MEFFRE Charly St Paul 3 Châteaux 15 (5° 1/2) 12 (5° 1/2)

12 26 JOUVE Batiste Mours Romans 14 (7° 1/2) 12 (6° 1/2)

13 24 RECOURAS MASSAQUANT Hugo Chabeuil 12 (8° 1/2) 12 (8° 1/2)

14 23 RUIZ Antoine Mours Romans 13 (7° 1/2) 10 (8° 1/2)

15 22 MARION Nathan Montélimar 7 (5° M) 15 (8° )

16 20 MALFAY Mathias Portes les Valence 4 (5° M) 16 (5° 1/2)

17 17 GIRAULT Jules Montélimar 8 (5° 1/4) 9 (5° 1/4)

17 17 ROCHE Tom St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (5° 1/4) 4 (5° M)

19 14 MARTI Enzo St Paul 3 Châteaux 12 (8° 1/2) 2 (7° M)

20 13 BETTAHAR Tiam BMX Riders 07 13 (7° 1/2)

20 13 COURIOL Joris Mours Romans 13 (6° 1/2)

20 13 DE QUILLACQ Jonathan St Paul 3 Châteaux 13 (7° 1/2)

20 13 FIORITTO Matis Pierrelatte 10 (5° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

20 13 GUILLAUME Andy Montélimar 2 (7° M) 11 (5° 1/4)

25 12 BERTHOIN Joris Livron 8 (5° 1/4) 4 (5° M)

25 12 PORTE Quentin Livron 12 (6° 1/4)

27 11 REY Jules Chabeuil 8 (6° 1/4) 2 (7° M)

27 11 BIETTE Ael BMX Riders 07 7 (6° 1/4) 4 (5° M)

29 7 BOUVIER Tom Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 4 (5° M)

29 7 FABIEN Alexis Chabeuil 7 (6° 1/4)

29 7 FESSY Loris St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

32 6 HARO Lucas Livron 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)

32 6 MARTINAT Thibault St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M) 2 (7° M)

32 6 SOURDOT Vincent Portes les Valence 2 (7° M) 4 (5° M)

35 5 MARION Paul BMX Riders 07 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

35 5 MIRABEL Nathan Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

37 4 BARNASSON Nino Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 1 (8° M)

37 4 GONTARD Nils BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

37 4 PETITPERRIN Louis Mours Romans 4 (5° M)

40 3 ALLEGRE Corentin Portes les Valence 2 (7° M) 1 (8° M)

40 3 PERNOT Erwann Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

40 3 ZENDRINI Hugo St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M)
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43 2 DIAF Najid Pierrelatte 2 (7° M)

43 2 LAHOUZE Theo Portes les Valence 2 (7° M)

11 - Minime Fille
1 6 PALUE Gabrielle Mauves 6 (2° M)

2 3 MONJAL Margaux Mauves 3 (3° M)

12 - Minime Novice
1 47 PATEL Eddy Mauves 16 (4° ) 31 (1° )

2 41 CHABANY Loris BMX Riders 07 19 (2° ) 22 (3° )

3 38 ANDREO Yannis BMX Riders 07 15 (3° ) 23 (2° )

4 30 DESCHAUX Lucas Mauves 13 (5° ) 17 (4° )

5 27 FOURNIER Tommy BMX Riders 07 11 (8° ) 16 (7° )

7 20 BONNEFONDS Melvin Pierrelatte 20 (5° )

8 18 VIGNAL Raphael Mours Romans 7 (6° ) 11 (5° 1/2)

10 13 HERRMANN Willi BMX Riders 07 13 (6° )

11 9 DELHOMME Lubin Mours Romans 9 (8° )

12 8 SIMON Yoan Portes les Valence 8 (6° 1/2)

14 6 LIEVRE Hugo St Paul 3 Châteaux 6 (7° )

14 6 MARANDON Marc BMX Riders 07 3 (6° M) 3 (6° M)

16 4 BENDIB Ismael Portes les Valence 4 (5° M)

16 4 JUILLERET Yannis Pierrelatte 4 (5° M)

16 4 PECLIER Killian Mauves 4 (5° M)

20 3 NOYERIE Charly VTT Ardbike Valence 3 (6° M)

13 - Minime
1 59 DARTY Alexandre Livron 24 (6° ) 35 (1° )

2 48 SAGE Hugo St Paul 3 Châteaux 23 (4° ) 25 (5° )

3 42 LESOIN louis Chabeuil 17 (7° ) 25 (4° )

3 42 PERRET Lucas Portes les Valence 19 (7° 1/2) 23 (6° )

5 35 WINAUD TUMBACH Simon Montélimar 35 (1° )

6 33 HALUS Camille Mours Romans 15 (8° 1/2) 18 (5° 1/2)

7 30 BARRANGER Simon BMX Riders 07 14 (6° 1/2) 16 (7° 1/2)

8 28 AROD Kevin Mours Romans 17 (5° 1/4) 11 (6° 1/4)

8 28 LECONTE Louis Pierrelatte 13 (5° 1/2) 15 (7° )

8 28 MARIN Mateo Montélimar 28 (2° )

11 26 ARNOUX Tom Livron 16 (6° 1/2) 10 (5° 1/4)

11 26 GIROUDON Nathan Montélimar 15 (8° 1/2) 11 (7° 1/2)

11 26 LEGRIS Quentin Mours Romans 26 (3° )

14 25 GAVORY Bryce Montélimar 25 (5° )

14 25 GIRAULT Hugo Montélimar 8 (5° 1/4) 17 (5° 1/2)

16 22 LAVASTRE Diego BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M) 18 (6° 1/2)

16 22 MONGRENIER Dorian Mours Romans 12 (6° 1/4) 10 (5° 1/4)

19 21 MILLIER Alexis Portes les Valence 10 (7° 1/4) 11 (8° 1/2)

20 19 BERRUYER Corentin Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 15 (8° 1/2)

20 19 MAITRE Antonin Chabeuil 14 (5° 1/4) 5 (° M)

22 18 ROCHE Thibaud St Paul 3 Châteaux 11 (5° 1/4) 7 (6° 1/4)

23 13 RAILLON Baptiste Chabeuil 13 (6° 1/2)

24 12 GRONFIER Loic Livron 8 (7° 1/4) 4 (5° M)

24 12 MARIE Paul arthur Mours Romans 3 (6° M) 9 (5° 1/4)

26 11 BRAEM Clement St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 (6° M) 8 (5° 1/4)
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26 11 FASOLI Alex Montélimar 1 (8° M) 10 (6° 1/4)

28 10 CHECHAT Tom Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 7 (6° 1/4)

28 10 LAHOUZE Hugo Portes les Valence 10 (7° 1/2)

28 10 PIDOUX Thomas Mours Romans 7 (6° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

28 10 POME Lysian Pierrelatte 7 (6° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

32 9 LIONNET Cyril Pierrelatte 6 (7° 1/4) 3 (6° M)

32 9 LOVERA Yannis St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (7° 1/4)

32 9 STEINEUR Alan BMX Riders 07 8 (6° 1/4) 1 (8° M)

35 8 SCHOTT Julien Mours Romans 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)

36 7 COL Jean baptiste Chabeuil 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

36 7 LACHARME Bruce Livron 5 (° M) 2 (7° M)

36 7 MALTAVERNE Sebastien Chabeuil 4 (5° M) 3 (6° M)

39 6 LOMBARD Dorian Mours Romans 2 (7° M) 4 (5° M)

40 5 BENALLAOUA Marwan Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

40 5 LAGRUE Theo Mours Romans 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

40 5 ROBERVAL Enzo Mours Romans 3 (6° M) 2 (7° M)

43 4 ALGOUD REVOL Flavien Portes les Valence 4 (5° M)

43 4 MALJEAN Arthur BMX Riders 07 2 (7° M) 2 (7° M)

43 4 MARTINEZ Maxime Pierrelatte 4 (5° M)

43 4 MIRABEL Corentin Chabeuil 1 (8° M) 3 (6° M)

43 4 TABARDEL Joran Livron 4 (5° M)

48 3 PERNOT Geoffroy Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

49 2 BEAURAIN MARTIN Axel Livron 2 (7° M)

49 2 BENISSAD Hocine BMX Riders 07 2 (7° M)

49 2 DUPUIS DASSONVILLE Logan St Paul 3 Châteaux 2 (7° M)

49 2 GABORIT Mathys Pierrelatte 2 (7° M)

53 1 BESSON Josué St Paul 3 Châteaux 1 (8° M)

15 - Cadet Novice
1 13 DUSSERRE Adrien BMX Riders 07 13 (1° M)

2 10 NOYERIE Geoffrey VTT Ardbike Valence 10 (1° M)

3 6 BERTRAND Julio Mauves 6 (2° M)

3 6 CHARRON Loan BMX Riders 07 6 (3° M)

5 4 DURET Adrien Portes les Valence 4 (4° M)

6 3 DAUBRESSE Jacky Mauves 3 (5° M)

7 1 BESSAULT Dean BMX Riders 07 1 (4° M)

16 - Cadet
1 41 HERTAULT Alexis Chabeuil 15 (5° ) 26 (1° )

2 32 RICHARD Valentin Montélimar 12 (7° ) 20 (2° )

3 31 ABBOT Alexi Portes les Valence 31 (1° )

4 29 ASTIER Leo BMX Riders 07 15 (4° ) 14 (4° )

4 29 LAPAINE Matheo Chabeuil 11 (6° 1/2) 18 (3° )

6 24 GILLES Lucas St Paul 3 Châteaux 15 (6° ) 9 (8° )

7 21 CHAMBRIER Matisse St Paul 3 Châteaux 21 (3° )

8 18 NICOUD Baptiste Livron 16 (8° ) 2 (7° M)

9 17 MOURIER Jonathan Portes les Valence 4 (5° M) 13 (5° )

10 16 GIBERT Charles Mours Romans 13 (5° 1/2) 3 (6° M)

11 11 SAVINAS Samuel Pierrelatte 11 (5° 1/2)

12 9 DUMESGES Julien St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (6° 1/2)
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12 9 MALTAVERNE Alexis Chabeuil 3 (6° M) 6 (7° )

14 8 MOULIN Tao BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M) 4 (5° M)

15 7 BERTHELIN Alexis Chabeuil 4 (° M) 3 (6° M)

15 7 FUSTIER Yohan Mours Romans 2 (7° M) 5 (° M)

15 7 GOMEZ Alex Mours Romans 7 (6° )

18 6 HUNEAU Nathan Mours Romans 6 (° M)

19 3 JUAN Eddy Montélimar 3 (6° M)

17 - Cruiser Femme 17 ans et plus
1 4 LECOINTE Valerie Montélimar 4 (5° M)

2 3 DIEUAIDE Lenaick Montélimar 3 (6° M)

18 - Cruiser 25 ans et plus
1 58 RIZZO Silvio Mauves 31 (1° ) 27 (1° )

2 38 FUERTES Anthony Livron 18 (4° ) 20 (3° )

3 27 BALET Mickael Livron 27 (2° )

4 22 MARION Didier BMX Riders 07 11 (5° 1/2) 11 (5° )

5 20 ANDARELLI Fabien Pierrelatte 20 (2° )

6 19 BERGOGNON Thibault Portes les Valence 4 (5° M) 15 (4° )

6 19 BOUCHIER Damien BMX Riders 07 19 (3° )

8 18 BOURGEAC Johann Chabeuil 18 (8° )

9 16 DUSSERRE Jean-Serge CDC Drôme 16 (7° )

10 14 BOUVIER Sylvain Livron 14 (5° 1/2)

10 14 MEGY Jerome Livron 14 (6° )

10 14 MIRABEL Patrice Chabeuil 7 (6° 1/2) 7 (6° )

13 13 MARTI Michel St Paul 3 Châteaux 4 (5° M) 9 (7° )

14 12 BARTHOLON Nicolas Chabeuil 12 (5° )

15 7 CHAMPIGNY Philippe Chabeuil 7 (6° 1/2)

16 4 BESSAULT Gillian BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M)

17 3 GABORIAU Eric Livron 3 (6° M)

19 - Femmes 17 ans et plus
1 10 ROBUCHON Gaelle Pierrelatte 10 (1° M)

2 9 ASTIER Elodie Pierrelatte 6 (2° M) 3 (3° M)

20 - Junior
1 33 DARTY Jonathan Livron 21 (2° ) 12 (8° )

2 26 BOUTEILLE Valentin Livron 26 (1° )

3 22 VARLET Julien Mours Romans 9 (7° ) 13 (7° )

4 18 MAURIZOT Pierre louis Livron 18 (3° )

4 18 SERRANO Bryan St Paul 3 Châteaux 9 (6° ) 9 (4° )

6 17 ARGENCE Romain Chabeuil 17 (3° )

6 17 FOUCHE Victor Mours Romans 17 (2° )

6 17 LAVASTRE Valentin BMX Riders 07 4 (5° M) 13 (5° )

9 11 BERARD Thomas Chabeuil 4 (5° M) 7 (6° )

9 11 DEVEZE Hugo Montélimar 11 (4° )

11 10 PETITPERRIN Hugo Mours Romans 10 (5° )

12 4 JANSON Clement Montélimar 4 (5° M)

13 3 COLLIN Geoffrey Mours Romans 3 (6° M)

21 - Homme 19 ans et plus
1 21 CHAMBOREDON Florian Pierrelatte 21 (3° )

2 20 COUREON Gregory Pierrelatte 14 (5° ) 6 (3° M)
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3 19 DUMARCHE Leny Chabeuil 19 (7° )

4 17 CUCHET Quentin Pierrelatte 17 (4° )

5 13 BOU Tommy Mours Romans 13 (1° M)

6 12 COMBE Clement Pierrelatte 12 (8° )

7 10 LECOINTE Valentin Montélimar 10 (6° 1/2)

8 9 COLLOMBET Fabien Chabeuil 9 (6° 1/2)

8 9 GILHODES Pierre Montélimar 9 (5° 1/2)

8 9 MAIER Francois Mours Romans 9 (5° 1/2)

8 9 PLANCHON Olivier Livron 9 (2° M)

12 6 CASTELAS Philippe Pierrelatte 6 (° M)

13 5 BLANC BRUDE Benoit Montélimar 3 (6° M) 2 (6° M)

13 5 DUMAS Baptiste Mours Romans 5 (5° M)

15 4 LEVIEUGE Gregory Montélimar 3 (6° M) 1 (7° M)

15 4 MARTELLINO Loïc Mours Romans 4 (4° M)

15 4 PLATRIEZ Benjamin Chabeuil 4 (5° M)

18 3 CHAMPIGNY Mickael Chabeuil 3 (6° M)











 









 


